123000256824

	(Requestor's Name)				
	(Address)				
	(Address)				
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UF	P WAIT	MAIL			
	(Business Entity Name)				
		<u>.</u>			
	(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of S	Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.					
	J DENNIG				
AUG 2 2 2023					
<u> </u>	· <u>-</u> · · <u>-</u> · ·				

Office Use Only



100413198551

08/01/23--01028--020 ***0.00

2023 AUG -1 AM 9: 2

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
SUBJECT: NIKVAL LLC						
	Name of Surviving Party					
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)	are submitted for fi	ling.				
Please return all correspondence concerning th	is matter to:					
ALBINA IALALOVA						
Contact Person		•				
I LOVE ACCOUNTING LLC	•					
Firm/Company		•				
1445 DOLGNER PL						
Address		•				
SANFORD, FL 32771						
City, State and Zip Co	de	•				
albinaialalova@gmail.com						
E-mail address: (to be used for future a	nnual report notific	cation)				
For further information concerning this matter	plasco call:					
ALBINA IALALOVA		473 ₋ 1323				
Name of Contact Person	at (_ O/ Area Code)473-1323 Daytime Telephone Number				
☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00	, , , , , ,	izayamo relepione riemosi				
STREET ADDRESS:		NG ADDRESS:				
Amendment Section Division of Corporations	Amendment Section Division of Corporations					
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327					
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahas	Tallahassee, FL 32314				

CR2E080 (2/20)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows: <u>Name</u> **Jurisdiction** Form/Entity Type Nikval LLC LLC PA SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows: <u>Name</u> **Jurisdiction** Form/Entity Type Nikval LLC (L23000256824) FL LLC

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

 $(\mathbf{x}_{i}, \mathbf{x}_{i}, \mathbf{x$

<u>FOUF</u>	<u>QTH:</u> Please check one of the	boxes that appl	y to surviving er	tity: (if applicable)						
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.									
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.									
	This entity is a foreign entity mailing address to which the Florida Statutes is:			-						
ss.605 SIXTI	1: This entity agrees to pay any .1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. H: If other than the date of filir fter the date this document is fil	F.S.	effective date of	the merger, which cann						
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	e Department o			ents, this date	will not be listed				
	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa				Typed or					
	of Entity/Organization: val LLC (PA)	S	ignature(s):	<u>C</u>		Individual: akubouski				
	val LLC (FL)		Suffy	8	Mikalai Y	akubouski				
Corpo	rations:			President or Officer nature of incorporator.)						
Genera	al partnerships:			er or authorized person						
	rida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners									
	lorida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		f a general partne f an authorized p							
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co	ompany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation	n:	\$35.00				
	For each Limited Partnership	;	\$52.50	For each General Page 1	artnership:	\$25.00				
	For each Other Business Entit	t <u>v</u> :	\$25.00	Certified Copy (or	tional):	\$30.00				

Pennsylvania Department of State

Bureau of Corporations and Charitable Organizations PO Box 8722 | Harrisburg, PA 17105-8722 T:717-787-1057 dos.pa.gov/BusinessCharities

Regarding:

NIKVAL LLC

Request Type:

Subsistence Certificate

019386735

Request No.: Receipt No.:

000621638

Filing Type:

Domestic Limited Liability

Company

Filing Subtype:

Limited Liability Company

Initial Filing Date: February 01, 2022

Status:

Active

TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

NIKVAL LLC

is currently subsisting on the records of the Department of State as of the issuance date herein.

I DO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the seal of my office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Issuance Date: July 27, 2023

File No.:

0007448241

Albert Schmidt

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Mens Selmo

Verify this certificate online at www.file.dos.pa.gov